
MAMMOTH MAMMOTH 
HOT SPRINGSHOT SPRINGS
CHILDREN’S MENU

RESERVED FOR OUR GUESTS 11 YEARS AND YOUNGER

BREAKFASTBREAKFAST
Breakfast Buffet - All you care to eat  9.95

Egg with Toast - One scrambled egg served with wheat toast and choice of fruit salad

 
or breakfast potatoes  6.50

French Toast - One slice of French Toast 4.15
Cream of the West 7 Grain Pancakes - Two pancakes 5.50

Add bananas, blueberries, pecans or chocolate chips .75 each
Add huckleberries, huckleberry butter and sauce 1.50 

Add choice of bacon, turkey sausage, pork sausage or ham to any of the above entrees 2.25

*Substitute Vanilla Almond or Oat Milk  add 1.50
Gluten-Free cereal and pancakes available

Gluten-Free toast and French toast available  add .75

Milk - Skim, 2% or Chocolate
Vanilla Almond Milk
Oat Milk
Instant Hot Chocolate

Juice - Cranberry and no sugar 
added: Orange, Apple, or V8

Lemonade or Iced Tea
Huckleberry Lemonade

Soft Drink - Coke, Diet Coke, 
Sprite, Coke Zero or Root Beer

BEVERAGESBEVERAGES
3.50
4.00

3.40

3.95

4.25
3.45

3.45

Oatmeal with Milk* (Skim or 2%)  5.95
Add raisins, blueberries, dried cranberries, granola, pecans or brown sugar  1.50

4.00

Yogurt with Fresh Fruit Salad  5.25

Cold Cereal with Milk* (Skim or 2%)  4.25

Fresh Fruit Salad  5.20 

Granola with Milk* (Skim or 2%)  6.25



MAMMOTH MAMMOTH 
HOT SPRINGSHOT SPRINGS
CHILDREN’S MENU

RESERVED FOR OUR GUESTS 11 YEARS AND YOUNGER

LUNCH + DINNERLUNCH + DINNER

Hamburger  9.95

Cheeseburger  10.95

Grilled Barbecue Chicken Breast  10.95

Chicken Tenders  10.95

Buttered Pasta with Parmesan Cheese  8.50

Pasta with Marinara Sauce  8.50 

Cheese Quesadilla  8.50

Big Dipper Ice Cream

Reduced Fat, No Sugar Added 
Butter Pecan Ice Cream

Mango Sorbet

Hot Fudge Sundae

Mixed Berry Sundae

Yogurt with Fresh Fruit Salad

DESSERTSDESSERTS
4.95

4.95

4.95

5.50

5.50

Caesar Salad  9.50  

Fresh Fruit Salad  5.20 

House Salad  6.50

Roasted Red Pepper with Smoked 
Gouda Soup 5.25

Maine Lobster and Corn Chowder Soup  6.50
 

SALADS + SOUPSSALADS + SOUPS

Served with a choice of one side. Sides include -
French Fries - Steamed Peas - Fresh Fruit Salad - Applesauce - Carrot & Celery Sticks - Tortilla Chips

5.25
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