MAMMOTH HOT SPRINGS

CHILDREN'S MENU

RESERVED FOR OUR GUESTS 11 YEARS AND YOUNGER

BREAKFAST

Breakfast Buffet - All you care to eat 9.95

Egg with Toast - One scrambled egg served with wheat toast and choice of fruit salad or breakfast potatoes 6.50

French Toast - One slice of French Toast 4.15

Cream of the West 7 Grain Pancakes - Two pancakes 5.50

Add bananas, blueberries, pecans or chocolate chips .75 each Add huckleberries, huckleberry butter and sauce 1.50

Add choice of bacon, turkey sausage, pork sausage or ham to any of the above entrees 2.25

Yogurt with Fresh Fruit Salad 5.25

Fresh Fruit Salad 5.20

Cold Cereal with Milk* (Skim or 2%) 4.25

Granola with Milk* (Skim or 2%) 6.25

Oatmeal with Milk* (Skim or 2%) 5.95

Add raisins, blueberries, dried cranberries, granola, pecans or brown sugar 1.50

*Substitute Vanilla Almond or Oat Milk add 1.50 Gluten-Free cereal and pancakes available Gluten-Free toast and French toast available add .75



BEVERAGES

Milk - Skim, 2% or Chocolate Vanilla Almond Milk Oat Milk Instant Hot Chocolate	3.50 4.00 4.00 3.40
Juice - Cranberry and no sugar added: Orange, Apple, or V8	3.95
Lemonade or Iced Tea Huckleberry Lemonade	3.45 4.25
Soft Drink - Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Coke Zero or Root Beer	3.45

MAMMOTH HOT SPRINGS

CHILDREN'S MENU

RESERVED FOR OUR GUESTS 11 YEARS AND YOUNGER

LUNCH + DINNER

Served with a choice of one side. Sides include French Fries - Steamed Peas - Fresh Fruit Salad - Applesauce - Carrot & Celery Sticks - Tortilla Chips

Hamburger 9.95

Cheeseburger 10.95

Grilled Barbecue Chicken Breast 10.95

Chicken Tenders 10.95

Buttered Pasta with Parmesan Cheese 8.50

Pasta with Marinara Sauce 8.50

Cheese Ouesadilla 8.50

SALADS + SOUPS

Caesar Salad 9.50

Fresh Fruit Salad 5.20

House Salad 6.50

Roasted Red Pepper with Smoked Gouda Soup 5.25

Maine Lobster and Corn Chowder Soup 6.50



DESSERTS

Big Dipper Ice Cream	4.95
Reduced Fat, No Sugar Added Butter Pecan Ice Cream	4.95
Mango Sorbet	4.95
Hot Fudge Sundae	5.50
Mixed Berry Sundae	5.50
Yogurt with Fresh Fruit Salad	5.25